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**************************************
* 男子対校 １００ｍ *
**************************************
76人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
19 1817 青木　陸 (3) AOKI Riku (02) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 10.61 1
56 1533 迫井　直深 (6) SAKOI Naomi (99) 男子 広　島 広島大 10.68 2
1 2072 古閑　裕太 (M1) KOGA Yuta (01) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 10.73 3
57 1531 三好　悠貴 (4) MIYOSHI Yuki (01) 男子 広　島 広島大 10.79 4
3 1488 木田　慧司 (3) KIDA Satoshi (02) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 10.83 5
34 1858 松本　光司 (6) MATSUMOTO Koji (98) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 10.83 6
46 429 立川　直大 (6) TACHIKAWA Nao (98) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 10.87 7
28 48 平野　誠一 (5) HIRANO Seiichi (00) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 10.93 8
2 1480 柴坂　磨拓 (4) SHIBASAKA Mahiro (01) 男子 香 川 明治国際医療大 10.94 9
10 2353 森本　尚基 (6) MORIMOTO Naoki (99) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 10.94 10
15 5156 児玉　竜哉 (6) KODAMA Tatsuya (99) 男子 三 重 三重大 10.97 11
4 1432 米田　航大 (6) YONEDA Kodai (99) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 11.02 12
45 2107 根津　諒大 (1) NETSU Ryouta (04) 男子 富 山 富山大 11.03 13
13 5149 兼田　佳季 (3) KANEDA Yoshiki (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 11.13 14
48 428 宇野　理斗 (6) UNO Msato (98) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 11.14 15
75 1963 安藤　慶祐 (4) ANDO Keisuke (01) 男子 高　知 高知大 11.17 16
41 2364 小原　拓真 (1) KOHARA Takuma (05) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 11.19 17
60 2289 太田　直樹 (1) OTA Naoki (03) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 11.20 18
66 92 船渡　悠真 (2) FUNATO Yuma (03) 男子 福 井 福井大 11.20 19
49 1393 永野　貴士 (4) NAGANO Takashi (01) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 11.22 20
43 2103 田中　陸登 (4) TANAKA Rikuto (01) 男子 富 山 富山大 11.28 21
44 2043 高井　星輝 (2) TAKAI Shoki (03) 男子 富 山 富山大 11.30 22
58 1053 半田　大貴 (2) HANDA Daiki (04) 男子 広　島 広島大 11.30 23
17 2203 渋谷　幸太朗 (2) SHIBUYA Kotaro (02) 男子 京　都 京都大 11.31 24
69 490 森井　優哉 (5) MORII Yuya (00) 男子 石 川 金沢大 11.34 25
16 2196 小畑　幸平 (5) OBATA Kohe (99) 男子 京　都 京都大 11.36 26
36 1865 吉村　要 (2) YOSHIMURA Kaname (02) 男子 京　都 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 11.36 27
55 2312 水越　理智 (1) MIZUKOSI Richi (04) 男子 な　し 川崎医科大 11.40 28
20 1813 増田　大誠 (5) MASUDA Taisei (00) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 11.41 29
21 1815 辰巳　開陸 (4) TATSUMI Kairi (02) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 11.43 30
7 3605 岩田　晃典 (4) IWATA Akinori (00) 男子 香 川 香川大 11.50 31
40 1954 齋藤　岳 (3) SAITOU Gaku (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 11.50 32
64 565 内藤　龍仁 (6) NAITOU Ryujin (00) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 11.50 33
5 1458 髙橋　樹 (4) TAKAHASHI Itsuki (00) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 11.53 34
52 1590 加藤　佑弥 (3) KATO Yuya (02) 男子 島　根 島根大 11.53 35
8 3616 山田　大貴 (2) YAMADA Taiki (97) 男子 香 川 香川大 11.59 36
12 2334 松浦　佳久 (1) MATSUURA Yoshihisa (03) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 11.60 37
39 1883 坂本　崇輔 (2) SAKAMOTO Shusuke (02) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 11.60 38
72 2056 前川　駿佑 (2) MAEKAWA Shunsuke (02) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 11.63 39
18 2205 和田　悠詩 (2) WADA Yushi (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 11.64 40
27 3693 笹川　浩輔 (5) SASAGAWA Kosuke (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 11.67 41
22 2466 岡﨑　陸 (1) OKAZAKI Riku (04) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 11.69 42
23 2468 梅本　直明 (1) UMEMOTO Naoaki (03) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 11.74 43
35 1860 辻　翔平 (5) TSUJI Shohe (97) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 11.79 44
30 1402 森　豪 (1) MORI Go (02) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 11.86 45
51 1375 日高　直哉 (6) HIDAKA Naoya (99) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 11.86 46
67 1145 伊藤　僚英 (5) ITO Ryoei (99) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 11.90 47
24 1837 岡野　翼 (3) OKANO Tsubasa (03) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 11.95 48
62 634 難波　喬輔 (2) NANBA Kyousuke (01) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 11.95 49
37 1876 桑水流　雄大 (3) KUWAZURU Yudai (02) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 11.96 50
54 2311 川村　俊翔 (1) KAWAMURA Syunto (03) 男子 な　し 川崎医科大 11.99 51
61 633 榊原　新 (3) SAKAKIBARA Arata (03) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 12.00 52
68 489 大山　拓海 (1) OYAMA Takumi (04) 男子 石 川 金沢大 12.00 53
70 369 下林　優大 (4) SHIMOBAYASHI Yudai (01) 男子 石 川 金沢大 12.00 54
11 2354 平井　康大 (6) HIRAI Kodai (99) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 12.01 55
31 1383 小林　大賀彦 (3) KOBAYASHI Takahiko (00) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 12.03 56
6 1710 松井　秀真 (1) MATSUI Syuma (03) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 12.05 57
65 1087 秋月　智仁 (5) AKIDUKI Tomohito (00) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 12.13 58
63 636 小平　浩嵩 (2) KODAIRA Hirotaka (99) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 12.14 59
42 2365 田守　雅治 (1) TAMORI Nasaharu (04) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 12.20 60
53 1182 辻　旭飛 (1) TUJI Asahi (04) 男子 島　根 島根大 12.40 61
38 1882 溝尾　翔海 (3) MIZOO Towa (03) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 12.50 62
74 1947 田中　洸聖 (5) TANAKA Kousei (00) 男子 高　知 高知大 12.50 63
59 1237 藤内　克成 (2) TONAI Katsunari (03) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 12.70 64
9 3618 高木　伸太郎 (1) TAKAGI Shintaro (04) 男子 香 川 香川大 12.80 65
32 1381 陸野　啓 (2) MUTSUNO Satoru (00) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 12.90 66
76 2330 黒岡　幸太 (1) KUROOKA Kota (03) 男子 高　知 高知大 13.29 67
47 430 伊藤　雅倫 (4) ITO Masamichi (98) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 13.50 68
14 5144 藤田　晃輝 (2) FUJITA Koki (03) 男子 三 重 三重大 69
25 1572 村上　昌輝 (4) MURAKAMI Masaki (01) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 70
26 1557 東　龍吾 (1) AZUMA Ryugo (03) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 71
29 2530 大洞　栄貴 (2) OBORA Haruki (04) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 72
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* 男子対校 １００ｍ *
**************************************
76人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
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33 2970 原田　大地 (5) HARADA Daichi (98) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 73
50 1386 國次　郁弥 (2) KUNITSUGU Humiya (03) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 74
71 2509 岩城　光伸 (1) IWAKI Terunobu (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 75
73 2060 高田　大也 (2) TAKATA Masaya (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 76

**************************************
* 男子対校 ２００ｍ *
**************************************
53人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
46 745 花岡　大智 (1) HANAOKA Daichi (02) 男子 石 川 金沢医科大 12.16 1
16 1817 青木　陸 (3) AOKI Riku (02) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 21.63 2
10 5153 川瀬　翔 (5) KAWASE Sho (00) 男子 三 重 三重大 21.85 3
42 1040 中村　勇斗 (2) NAKAMURA Hayato (04) 男子 徳 島 広島大 21.90 4
1 1488 木田　慧司 (3) KIDA Satoshi (02) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 21.99 5
33 429 立川　直大 (6) TACHIKAWA Nao (98) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 22.29 6
3 1432 米田　航大 (6) YONEDA Kodai (99) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 22.33 7
2 1521 江川　翔也 (1) EGAWA Touya (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 22.38 8
40 1049 坂倉　貫太 (M2) SAKAKURA Kanta (99) 男子 香 川 広島大 22.45 9
7 2353 森本　尚基 (6) MORIMOTO Naoki (99) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 22.50 10
13 2193 木下　祐一 (5) KINOSHITA Yuichi (99) 男子 京　都 京都大 22.60 11
14 2200 川端　悠暉 (4) KAWABATA Yuki (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 22.61 12
51 3608 田部井　優真 (6) TABEI Yuma (99) 男子 香 川 香川大 22.80 13
31 2055 山下　智史 (3) YAMASHITA Satoshi (96) 男子 富 山 富山大 22.90 14
25 1397 古城　昇太郎 (1) KOJO Shotaro (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 22.98 15
28 1954 齋藤　岳 (3) SAITOU Gaku (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 23.00 16
8 2333 米田　恭平 (1) YONEDA Kyohei (01) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 23.10 17
32 2043 高井　星輝 (2) TAKAI Shoki (03) 男子 富 山 富山大 23.10 18
52 1963 安藤　慶祐 (4) ANDO Keisuke (01) 男子 高　知 高知大 23.13 19
41 1987 鵜池　隆誠 (2) UIKE Ryusei (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 23.18 20
30 2364 小原　拓真 (1) KOHARA Takuma (05) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 23.20 21
11 5151 高木　健人 (3) TAKAGI Kento (01) 男子 三 重 三重大 23.24 22
12 5163 犬塚　崚介 (4) INUZUKA Ryosuke (96) 男子 三 重 三重大 23.25 23
47 492 菊池　考紘 (3) KIKUTI Takahiro (99) 男子 石 川 金沢大 23.29 24
36 1393 永野　貴士 (4) NAGANO Takashi (01) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 23.35 25
53 2305 小森　達矢 (1) KOMORI Tatsuya (03) 男子 高　知 高知大 23.42 26
9 2334 松浦　佳久 (1) MATSUURA Yoshihisa (03) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 23.50 27
15 2209 仲西　巧 (3) NAKANISHI Takumi (02) 男子 京　都 京都大 23.50 28
19 2468 梅本　直明 (1) UMEMOTO Naoaki (03) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 23.51 29
6 3616 山田　大貴 (2) YAMADA Taiki (97) 男子 香 川 香川大 23.79 30
20 1561 石原　尚輝 (5) ISHIHARA Naoki (97) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 24.00 31
23 2522 菅原　祐樹 (4) SUGAWARA Yuki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 24.00 32
26 1860 辻　翔平 (5) TSUJI Shohe (97) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 24.00 33
45 92 船渡　悠真 (2) FUNATO Yuma (03) 男子 福 井 福井大 24.00 34
48 2053 大西　慶 (3) ONISHI Kei (00) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 24.00 35
24 1402 森　豪 (1) MORI Go (02) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 24.03 36
49 2056 前川　駿佑 (2) MAEKAWA Shunsuke (02) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 24.19 37
21 2516 丸山　諒 (5) MARUYAMA Ryo (00) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 24.20 38
44 1087 秋月　智仁 (5) AKIDUKI Tomohito (00) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 24.30 39
5 3607 岡　尚希 (3) OKA Naoki (02) 男子 香 川 香川大 24.32 40
17 1815 辰巳　開陸 (4) TATSUMI Kairi (02) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 24.33 41
34 414 小川　翔英 (3) OGAWA Shoei (01) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 24.37 42
18 1816 南山　大於起 (4) MINAMIYAMA Hirooki (01) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 24.50 43
27 1876 桑水流　雄大 (3) KUWAZURU Yudai (02) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 24.78 44
29 1950 廣瀬　幹 (5) HIROSE Motoki (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 24.89 45
43 636 小平　浩嵩 (2) KODAIRA Hirotaka (99) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 25.00 46
39 1182 辻　旭飛 (1) TUJI Asahi (04) 男子 島　根 島根大 25.90 47
4 1710 松井　秀真 (1) MATSUI Syuma (03) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 48
22 2531 宮田　悠生 (2) MIYATA Yusei (03) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 49
35 428 宇野　理斗 (6) UNO Msato (98) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 50
37 1390 古内　龍雅 (2) HURUUTI Ryouga (03) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 51
38 1590 加藤　佑弥 (3) KATO Yuya (02) 男子 島　根 島根大 52
50 2060 高田　大也 (2) TAKATA Masaya (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 53

**************************************
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38人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
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3 5153 川瀬　翔 (5) KAWASE Sho (00) 男子 三 重 三重大 48.40 1
27 1531 三好　悠貴 (4) MIYOSHI Yuki (01) 男子 広　島 広島大 48.81 2
4 5149 兼田　佳季 (3) KANEDA Yoshiki (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 49.11 3
7 2200 川端　悠暉 (4) KAWABATA Yuki (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 49.82 4
15 2526 小林　航 (3) KOBAYASHI Wataru (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 50.01 5
6 5156 児玉　竜哉 (6) KODAMA Tatsuya (99) 男子 三 重 三重大 50.57 6
35 357 中村　雄飛 (5) NAKAMURA Yuhi (99) 男子 石 川 金沢大 50.74 7
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34 373 窪田　剛大 (4) KUBOTA Kodai (01) 男子 石 川 金沢大 50.77 8
30 568 齋藤　優輝 (2) SAITO Yuki (03) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 51.38 9
36 2053 大西　慶 (3) ONISHI Kei (00) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 52.00 10
38 1936 宮地　博紀 (6) MIYAJI Hiroki (99) 男子 高　知 高知大 52.05 11
23 1384 工納　佑介　 (3) KUNOU Yuusuke (03) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 52.35 12
2 2333 米田　恭平 (1) YONEDA Kyohei (01) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 53.00 13
8 2207 林　孝信 (2) HAYASHI Takanobu (03) 男子 京　都 京都大 53.00 14
28 2360 高橋　洸大 (1) TAKAHASHI Kota (04) 男子 広　島 広島大 53.00 15
24 1539 伊藤　翔 (3) ITOU Kakeru (01) 男子 な　し 川崎医科大 53.42 16
20 414 小川　翔英 (3) OGAWA Shoei (01) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 53.82 17
5 5965 伊藤　貫 (1) ITO Kan (03) 男子 三 重 三重大 54.00 オープン 18
9 1820 西尾　爽 (3) NISHIO So (02) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 54.30 19
17 67 矢田　悠真 (2) YADA Yuma (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 54.73 20
26 1050 宮崎　亘 (6) MIYAZAKI Wataru (99) 男子 広　島 広島大 55.00 21
19 2108 鈴木　章平 (1) SUZUKI Shouhei (02) 男子 富 山 富山大 56.00 22
21 433 長屋　和樹 (2) NAGAYA Kazuki (03) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 56.00 23
1 3607 岡　尚希 (3) OKA Naoki (02) 男子 香 川 香川大 56.54 24
11 1843 望月　輝良 (2) MOTIDUKI Akira (04) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 57.00 25
29 1084 中村　雄月 (1) NAKAMURA Yuduki (03) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 57.00 26
12 2465 市瀬　俊介 (1) ITINOSE Syunsuke (05) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 59.00 27
10 2683 西尾　優冬 (1) NISHIO Yuto (04) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 1:00.00 28
13 1561 石原　尚輝 (5) ISHIHARA Naoki (97) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 29
14 1576 松田　圭太 (3) MATHUDA Keita (02) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 30
16 3678 太田　陽登 (1) OTA Haruto (05) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 31
18 2972 日置　賢吾 (5) HIOKI Kengo (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 32
22 1383 岩崎　幹矢 (2) IWASAKI Mikiya (03) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 33
25 1540 野村　錬 (5) NOMURA Ren (97) 男子 な　し 川崎医科大 34
31 1146 塚本　舜也 (5) TUKAMOTO Syunya (91) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 35
32 3667 安藤　早冴 ANDO Wako (98) 男子 な　し 近畿大 36
33 4111 殿山　宥樹 TONOYAMA Yuki (99) 男子 な　し 近畿大 37
37 2059 齊藤　優斗 (2) SAITO Yuto (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 38

**************************************
* 男子対校 ８００ｍ *
**************************************
47人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 1504 徳永　光涼 (2) TOKUNAGA Koryo (03) 男子 熊　本 明治国際医療大 1:54.33 1
2 1527 天野　愛都 (1) AMANO Manato (04) 男子 岐 阜 明治国際医療大 1:55.74 2
3 1490 松木　聖直 (3) MATSUKI Masanao (02) 男子 鹿児島 明治国際医療大 1:56.08 3
19 2526 小林　航 (3) KOBAYASHI Wataru (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 1:57.26 4
38 565 内藤　龍仁 (6) NAITOU Ryujin (00) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 1:57.49 5
27 1951 小田　颯河 (6) ODA Hyuga (98) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 1:58.00 6
12 2195 中村　洸文 (4) NAKAMURA Hirofumi (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 1:58.17 7
34 1532 近藤　大斗 (2) KONDO Taito (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 1:58.24 8
39 567 青木　光顕 (3) AOKI Kouken (03) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 1:58.29 9
23 1372 下山　雅也 (4) SHIMOYAMA Masaya (00) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 1:58.49 10
4 2102 長谷川　大智 (3) HASEGAWA Daichi (96) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 1:58.50 11
5 1721 中村　憲太郎 (2) NAKAMURA Kenraro (00) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 1:58.54 12
21 1373 田中　陽貴 (2) TANAKA Haruki (03) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 1:58.78 13
16 1563 柿原　直季 (6) KAKIHARA Naoki (98) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 1:59.26 14
7 5966 加藤　栄介 (1) KATO Eisuke (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 2:00.00 15
11 2193 木下　祐一 (5) KINOSHITA Yuichi (99) 男子 京　都 京都大 2:00.00 16
22 1398 大地　蘭斗 (1) OJI Ranto (05) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 2:00.00 17
31 2261 日名子　泰明 (1) HINAGO Yasuaki (04) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 2:00.39 18
10 2191 生地　耕 (5) IKUCHI Ko (00) 男子 京　都 京都大 2:00.51 19
26 1877 松田　大輝 (3) MATSUDA Daiki (03) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 2:00.92 20
33 2360 高橋　洸大 (1) TAKAHASHI Kota (04) 男子 広　島 広島大 2:01.00 21
28 2044 栗原　叶 (3) KURIHARA Kanata (02) 男子 富 山 富山大 2:02.00 22
29 2049 廣瀬　拓郎 (2) HIROSE Takuro (03) 男子 富 山 富山大 2:02.00 23
17 1567 栗栖　寂陽 (4) KURISU Shizuya (01) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 2:02.56 24
37 1084 中村　雄月 (1) NAKAMURA Yuduki (03) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 2:04.00 25
8 5967 小野　竜太郎 (1) ONO Ryotaro (99) 男子 三 重 三重大 2:05.00 26
13 1822 金澤　冴治郎 (2) KANAZAWA Kojiro (03) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 2:05.00 27
15 1812 藤井　大夢 (5) FUJII Hiromu (99) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 2:05.00 28
6 1652 市井　祐雅 (4) ICHI Yuma (00) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 2:06.42 29
36 1236 千住　翔太郎 (2) SENJU Shotaro (03) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 2:07.00 30
20 3676 松石　鴻志 (1) MATSUISHI Koshi (05) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 2:07.84 31
32 1384 工納　佑介　 (3) KUNOU Yuusuke (03) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 2:10.00 32
41 487 井村　健太郎 (2) IMURA Kentaro (03) 男子 石 川 金沢大 2:10.48 33
35 1243 望月　理博 (4) MOTIZUKI Masahiro (01) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 2:15.79 34
24 1862 久保　慎太朗 (3) KUBO Shintaro (01) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 2:18.22 35
9 5158 飯田　健一 (4) IIDA Kenichi (98) 男子 三 重 三重大 2:20.00 36
14 2683 西尾　優冬 (1) NISHIO Yuto (04) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 2:25.00 37
46 1956 田村　睦樹 (4) TAMURA Mutsuki (01) 男子 高　知 高知大 2:30.00 38
30 431 久米　翔太 (3) KUME Shota (02) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 2:30.89 39
18 1562 野村　英太郎 (1) NOMURA Eitaro (03) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 40
25 2515 野々村　駿彰 (1) NONOMURA Toshiaki (02) 男子 滋　賀 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 41
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**************************************
* 男子対校 ８００ｍ *
**************************************
47人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
40 1152 吉田　理貴 (1) YOSHIDA Toshiki (03) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 42
42 366 三谷　拓也 (4) MITANI Takuya (00) 男子 石 川 金沢大 43
43 2058 加納　哲杜 (2) KANO Tetsuto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 44
44 2059 齊藤　優斗 (2) SAITO Yuto (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 45
45 2508 伊部　龍之介 (1) IBE Ryunosuke (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 46
47 2328 今井　幹太 (1) IMAI Kanta (05) 男子 高　知 高知大 47

******************************************
* 男子対校 １５００ｍ *
******************************************
58人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 1502 辰巳　晃誠 (2) TATSUMI Kosei (03) 男子 奈　良 明治国際医療大 3:59.46 1
2 1526 渕　昭人 (1) FUCHI Akihito (04) 男子 福　岡 明治国際医療大 3:59.94 2
3 1529 大石　愛琉 (1) OISHI Airu (05) 男子 愛　媛 明治国際医療大 4:03.56 3
52 366 三谷　拓也 (4) MITANI Takuya (00) 男子 石 川 金沢大 4:04.00 4
33 2261 日名子　泰明 (1) HINAGO Yasuaki (04) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 4:04.73 5
41 631 織田　望夢 (4) ODA Nozomu (00) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 4:05.00 6
14 1563 柿原　直季 (6) KAKIHARA Naoki (98) 男子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 4:07.64 7
8 2195 中村　洸文 (4) NAKAMURA Hirofumi (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 4:08.50 8
10 2202 宮下　裕策 (5) MIYASHITA Yusaku (00) 男子 京　都 京都大 4:09.59 9
7 2335 幸田　紘人 (1) KODA Hiroto (04) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 4:10.00 10
38 1532 近藤　大斗 (2) KONDO Taito (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 4:13.65 11
28 2044 栗原　叶 (3) KURIHARA Kanata (02) 男子 富 山 富山大 4:15.00 12
58 1935 新島　辰弥 (5) NIIJIMA Tatsuya (00) 男子 高　知 高知大 4:16.49 13
36 1052 三好　祐輝 (5) MIYOSHI Yuki (99) 男子 広　島 広島大 4:18.00 14
39 1244 榊原　裕人 (5) SAKAKIBARA Hiroto (00) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 4:19.38 15
11 1811 紺野　佑介 (6) KONNO Yusuke (99) 男子 奈　良 京都府立医科大 4:19.99 16
19 1398 大地　蘭斗 (1) OJI Ranto (05) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 4:20.00 17
45 1141 神島　一馬 (3) KAMISHIMA Kazuma (02) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 4:20.00 18
57 3463 坂本　廉太郎 (2) SAKAMOTO Rentaro (01) 男子 香 川 香川大 4:25.00 19
18 1369 中平　悠馬 (4) NAKADAIRA Yuma (02) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 4:25.01 20
25 1881 山藤　優斗 (2) SANTO Yuto (03) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 4:27.60 21
34 1387 増野　健太郎 (3) MASHINO Kentarou (01) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 4:27.87 22
40 1240 川原　卓也 (3) KAWAHARA Takuya (01) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 4:28.00 23
26 1955 朝井　啓斗 (4) ASAI Keito (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 4:30.00 24
37 1046 鬼丸　亮汰 (2) ONIMARU Ryota (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 4:30.00 25
55 2055 赤堀　大樹 (3) AKAHORI Daiki (02) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 4:30.00 26
15 2518 赤堀　友哉 (4) AKAHORI Yuya (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 4:32.00 27
20 2972 日置　賢吾 (5) HIOKI Kengo (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 4:36.03 28
12 1821 沢井　歩 (3) SAWAI Ayumu (03) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 4:36.90 29
31 416 渡口　耕平 (3) TOGUCHI Kohei (01) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 4:37.17 30
4 1724 湯通堂　僚 (1) YUTSUDO Ryo (03) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 4:38.00 31
16 2517 湯山　貴史 (5) YUYAMA Takafumi (00) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 4:41.55 32
23 1862 久保　慎太朗 (3) KUBO Shintaro (01) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 4:42.85 33
43 637 成田　将毅 (2) NARITA Masaki (01) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 4:45.00 34
46 1149 木保　太佑 (5) KIBO Daisuke (00) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 4:50.00 35
5 1234 内田　佑介 (4) UCHIDA Yusuke (91) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 4:58.00 36
6 2332 新田　剛生 (1) NITTA Goki (04) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 4:59.76 37
53 760 佐野　仁紀 (5) SANO Masaki (00) 男子 石 川 金沢大 5:00.00 38
22 1861 中野　正隆 (3) NAKANO Masataka (03) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 5:05.62 39
24 1884 蔵合　貴大 (2) ZOGO Takahiro (03) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 5:10.59 40
13 1844 無藤　駿 (2) MUTOU Syun (02) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 5:12.88 41
9 2197 関口　雄介 (3) SEKIGUCHI Yusuke (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 5:15.00 42
21 1859 福瀬　智隆 (6) FUKUSE Tomotaka (94) 男子 京　都 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 5:15.00 43
42 635 蟹江　仁輝 (2) KANIE Hitoki (02) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 5:15.00 44
51 747 藤井　悠一 (1) HUJII Yuichi (03) 男子 石 川 金沢医科大 5:17.57 45
17 2521 近藤　結輝 (4) KONDO Yuki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 5:21.54 46
44 1088 片岡　真也 (2) KATAOKA Maya (03) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 5:39.32 47
27 2104 中島　海斗 (M1) NAKAJIMA Kaito (00) 男子 富 山 富山大 48
29 2106 市川　優太 (1) ICHIKAWA Yuta (02) 男子 富 山 富山大 49
30 9002 浅野　祐輔 (6) ASANO Yusuke (89) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 50
32 1121 岡本　皐玖 (1) OKAMOTO Kouki (04) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜薬科大 51
35 2308 秋田　大輝 (1) AKITA Daiki (01) 男子 な　し 川崎医科大 52
47 1152 吉田　理貴 (1) YOSHIDA Toshiki (03) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 53
48 4471 篠田　康平 SHINODA Kouhei (98) 男子 な　し 近畿大 54
49 4470 豊田　千央 TOYODA Chihiro (99) 男子 な　し 近畿大 55
50 4111 殿山　宥樹 TONOYAMA Yuki (99) 男子 な　し 近畿大 56
54 2049 奥川　暁矢 (5) OKUGAWA Akiya (98) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 57
56 2058 加納　哲杜 (2) KANO Tetsuto (04) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 58
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******************************************
* 男子対校 ５０００ｍ *
******************************************
38人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 2102 長谷川　大智 (3) HASEGAWA Daichi (96) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 14:59.39 1
1 1505 藤掛　舜也 (2) FUJIKAKE Shunya (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 15:50.00 2
29 1044 奥垣　智仁 (4) OKUGAKI Tomohito (01) 男子 兵　庫 広島大 15:52.56 3
24 1361 池谷　優希 (2) IKEYA Yuuki (03) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 15:55.88 4
4 1459 松井　温哉 (6) MATSUI Atsuya (98) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 16:00.00 5
20 1951 小田　颯河 (6) ODA Hyuga (98) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 16:00.00 6
32 631 織田　望夢 (4) ODA Nozomu (00) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 16:00.00 7
2 1503 島袋　李陸 (2) SHIMABUKURO Ririku (03) 男子 沖　縄 明治国際医療大 16:01.09 8
13 1810 加藤　遼 (6) KATOU Ryo (99) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 16:05.91 9
15 2532 横井　康平 (2) YOKOI Kohei (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 16:11.00 10
11 1811 紺野　佑介 (6) KONNO Yusuke (99) 男子 奈　良 京都府立医科大 16:24.85 11
18 1369 中平　悠馬 (4) NAKADAIRA Yuma (02) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 16:40.00 12
27 1050 宮崎　亘 (6) MIYAZAKI Wataru (99) 男子 広　島 広島大 16:40.00 13
5 1726 山口　陸 (3) YAMAGUCHI Riku (97) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 16:54.36 14
12 1822 金澤　冴治郎 (2) KANAZAWA Kojiro (03) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 16:58.39 15
28 1052 三好　祐輝 (5) MIYOSHI Yuki (99) 男子 広　島 広島大 17:00.00 オープン 16
30 1045 田中　蒼一郎 (3) TANAKA Soichiro (01) 男子 長　崎 広島大 17:03.86 17
33 700 大塚　正 (4) OTSUKA Tadashi (00) 男子 石 川 金沢医科大 17:06.63 18
14 2518 赤堀　友哉 (4) AKAHORI Yuya (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 17:30.00 19
37 2055 赤堀　大樹 (3) AKAHORI Daiki (02) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 17:30.00 20
23 1387 増野　健太郎 (3) MASHINO Kentarou (01) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 17:35.12 21
25 1593 小高　隼都 (4) ODAKA Hayato (99) 男子 島　根 島根大 17:39.71 22
31 1046 鬼丸　亮汰 (2) ONIMARU Ryota (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 18:00.00 オープン 23
35 760 佐野　仁紀 (5) SANO Masaki (00) 男子 石 川 金沢大 18:00.00 24
38 3463 坂本　廉太郎 (2) SAKAMOTO Rentaro (01) 男子 香 川 香川大 18:00.00 25
9 2217 若井　大輝 (3) WAKAI Daiki (02) 男子 京　都 京都大 18:43.87 26
34 701 岸原　慎 (4) KISHIHARA Shin (98) 男子 石 川 金沢医科大 18:47.66 27
8 5152 近藤　克哉 (3) KONDO Katsuya (01) 男子 三 重 三重大 19:00.00 28
6 1234 内田　佑介 (4) UCHIDA Yusuke (91) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 19:27.00 29
7 2358 田中　陽貴 (2) TANAKA Haruki (02) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 19:35.00 30
17 2523 藤田　智也 (4) FUJITA Tomoya (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 19:59.00 オープン 31
19 1859 福瀬　智隆 (6) FUKUSE Tomotaka (94) 男子 京　都 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 20:00.00 32
21 9001 荒木　歩夢 (6) ARAKI Ayumu (99) 男子 な　し 岐阜大 20:00.00 33
10 2832 村松　大地 (5) MURAMATSU Daichi (00) 男子 京　都 京都大 20:10.00 34
26 1594 増田　龍道 (3) MASUDA Tatsumi (93) 男子 島　根 島根大 23:03.00 35
16 2520 加藤　悠帆 (4) KATO Yuho (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 36
22 1119 割田　夏芽 (2) WARITA Natsume (03) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜薬科大 37
36 2049 奥川　暁矢 (5) OKUGAWA Akiya (98) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 38

**********************************************************
* 男子対校 110mH(1.067/9.14m) *
**********************************************************
11人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 1499 中山　文太 (2) NAKAYAMA Bunta (03) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 15.32 1
2 1523 中川　快斗 (1) NAKAGAWA Kaito (04) 男子 徳 島 明治国際医療大 15.42 2
10 5161 岡　寛二郎 (OB) OKA Kanjiro (97) 男子 富 山 富山大 15.90 オープン 3
11 491 市村　葉太 (1) ICHIMURA Yota (04) 男子 石 川 金沢大 16.15 4
7 1414 角本　拓也 (6) KAKUMOTO Takuya (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 16.23 5
8 1953 西川　祥多 (4) NISHIKAWA Shota (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 16.24 6
4 5146 山田　修大 (3) YAMADA Shuta (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 16.28 7
3 1723 橋本　瑛 (1) HASHIMOTO Akira (01) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 16.37 8
9 2055 山下　智史 (3) YAMASHITA Satoshi (96) 男子 富 山 富山大 16.50 9
6 2823 伊藤　涼 (1) ITO Ryo (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 20.97 10
5 5144 藤田　晃輝 (2) FUJITA Koki (03) 男子 三 重 三重大 11

******************************************************
* 男子対校 400mH(0.914/35m) *
******************************************************
14人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 1043 井手　浩貴 (4) IDE Hiroki (01) 男子 広　島 広島大 53.98 1
6 2056 高野　泰地 (2) TAKANO Taichi (04) 男子 富 山 富山大 54.96 2
13 3608 田部井　優真 (6) TABEI Yuma (99) 男子 香 川 香川大 56.39 3
11 568 齋藤　優輝 (2) SAITO Yuki (03) 男子 学 連 浜松医科大 57.13 4
10 634 難波　喬輔 (2) NANBA Kyousuke (01) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 58.21 5
4 1395 北畑　歩睦 (1) KITABATA Ayumu (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 58.30 6
1 2209 仲西　巧 (3) NAKANISHI Takumi (02) 男子 京　都 京都大 58.72 7
12 721 山﨑　恵翔 (1) YAMAZAKI Keisyo (04) 男子 石 川 金沢大 59.22 8
3 67 矢田　悠真 (2) YADA Yuma (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 1:00.74 9
2 2826 川島　拓 (1) KAWASHIMA Taku (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 1:03.55 10
9 1988 近藤　亮太 (2) KONDO Ryota (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 1:10.00 11
8 1045 田中　蒼一郎 (3) TANAKA Soichiro (01) 男子 長　崎 広島大 1:20.00 12
5 1953 西川　祥多 (4) NISHIKAWA Shota (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 13
14 2305 小森　達矢 (1) KOMORI Tatsuya (03) 男子 高　知 高知大 14
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**************************************************
* 男子対校 ４×１００ｍＲ *
**************************************************
19チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
14 0 明治国際医療大 ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ 41.07 000014 1
13 0 広島大 ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ 41.84 000013 2
1 0 三重大 ﾐｴﾀﾞｲ 41.94 000001 3
2 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 42.68 000002 4
3 0 京都府立医科大 ｷｮｳﾄﾌﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 42.69 000003 5
6 0 大阪医科薬科大(医看) ｵｵｻｶｲｶﾔｯｶﾀﾞｲ(ｲｶﾝ) 43.52 000006 6
18 0 高知大 ｺｳﾁﾀﾞｲ 44.33 000018 7
15 0 金沢大 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 44.41 000015 8
5 0 和歌山県立医科大 ﾜｶﾔﾏｹﾝﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 44.50 000005 9
17 0 香川大 ｶｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 44.94 000017 10
4 0 名古屋大 ﾅｺﾞﾔﾀﾞｲ 45.00 000004 11
16 0 関西医科大 ｶﾝｻｲｲｶﾀﾞｲ 45.00 000016 12
7 0 大阪医科薬科大(薬) ｵｵｻｶｲｶﾔｯｶﾀﾞｲ(ﾔｸ) 46.58 000007 13
8 0 奈良県立医科大 ﾅﾗｹﾝﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000008 14
9 0 富山大 ﾄﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 000009 15
10 0 岐阜大 ｷﾞﾌﾀﾞｲ 000010 16
11 0 岡山大 ｵｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 000011 17
12 0 川崎医科大 ｶﾜｻｷｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000012 18
19 0 滋賀医科大 ｼｶﾞｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000020 19

**************************************************
* 男子対校 ４×４００ｍＲ *
**************************************************
22チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 0 三重大 ﾐｴﾀﾞｲ 3:16.86 000001 1
13 0 広島大 ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ 3:17.35 000013 2
2 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 3:21.03 000002 3
5 0 名古屋大 ﾅｺﾞﾔﾀﾞｲ 3:24.81 000005 4
21 0 鳥取大 ﾄｯﾄﾘﾀﾞｲ 3:25.00 000023 5
16 0 金沢大 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 3:26.00 000016 6
6 0 和歌山県立医科大 ﾜｶﾔﾏｹﾝﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 3:29.06 000006 7
14 0 明治国際医療大 ﾒｲｼﾞｺｸｻｲｲﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ 3:29.21 000014 8
19 0 高知大 ｺｳﾁﾀﾞｲ 3:30.00 000019 9
18 0 香川大 ｶｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 3:31.55 000018 10
15 0 浜松医科大 ﾊﾏﾏﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 3:33.73 000015 11
20 0 滋賀医科大 ｼｶﾞｲｶﾀﾞｲ 3:35.00 000021 12
3 0 京都府立医科大 ｷｮｳﾄﾌﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 3:39.08 000003 13
17 0 関西医科大 ｶﾝｻｲｲｶﾀﾞｲ 3:40.00 000017 14
8 0 大阪医科薬科大(薬) ｵｵｻｶｲｶﾔｯｶﾀﾞｲ(ﾔｸ) 4:01.25 000008 15
4 0 兵庫医大 ﾋｮｳｺﾞｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000004 16
7 0 大阪公立大 ｵｵｻｶｺｳﾘﾂﾀﾞｲ 000007 17
9 0 富山大 ﾄﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 000009 18
10 0 岐阜大 ｷﾞﾌﾀﾞｲ 000010 19
11 0 岡山大 ｵｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 000011 20
12 0 川崎医科大 ｶﾜｻｷｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000012 21
22 0 ありがとsun ｷｮｳﾄﾌﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ オープン -10024 22

**********************************
* 男子対校 走高跳 *
**********************************
10人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 1839 西川　裕太 (3) NISIKAWA Yuta (02) 男子 京　都 京都薬科大 2m03 1
3 5146 山田　修大 (3) YAMADA Shuta (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 1m92 2
7 1414 角本　拓也 (6) KAKUMOTO Takuya (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 1m90 3
9 1535 楠元　亮太 (4) KUSUMOTO Ryota (00) 男子 鹿児島 広島大 1m90 4
1 1498 浅野　晴樹 (2) ASANO Haruki (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 1m87 5
2 3613 中村　仁 (5) NAKAMURA Jin (00) 男子 香 川 香川大 1m80 6
5 5154 袴田　幸侑 (4) HAKAMADA Ko (00) 男子 三 重 三重大 1m80 7
4 5157 乾　弘樹 (6) INUI Hiroki (98) 男子 三 重 三重大 1m65 8
10 488 小倉　颯斗 (3) KOKURA Ryuto (02) 男子 石 川 金沢大 1m65 9
8 2107 根津　諒大 (1) NETSU Ryouta (04) 男子 富 山 富山大 1m50 10

**********************************
* 男子対校 走幅跳 *
**********************************
28人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 2194 大西　悠太 (6) ONISHI Yuta (98) 男子 京　都 京都大 7m35 1
1 1481 山下　真翔 (4) YAMASHITA Manato (02) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 7m16 2
16 1865 吉村　要 (2) YOSHIMURA Kaname (02) 男子 京　都 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 7m02 3
21 1322 和田　穰 (6) WADA Jou (98) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 6m91 4
12 2514 緒方　颯 (5) OGATA So (99) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 6m67 5
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**********************************
* 男子対校 走幅跳 *
**********************************
28人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
17 1883 坂本　崇輔 (2) SAKAMOTO Shusuke (02) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 6m60 6
18 2103 田中　陸登 (4) TANAKA Rikuto (01) 男子 富 山 富山大 6m46 7
9 2198 多田　将史 (4) TADA Masashi (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 6m34 8
15 1414 角本　拓也 (6) KAKUMOTO Takuya (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 6m32 9
14 2522 菅原　祐樹 (4) SUGAWARA Yuki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 6m25 10
4 3613 中村　仁 (5) NAKAMURA Jin (00) 男子 香 川 香川大 6m20 11
20 432 高橋　一輝 (2) TAKAHASHI Kazuki (03) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 6m11 12
26 489 大山　拓海 (1) OYAMA Takumi (04) 男子 石 川 金沢大 6m00 13
27 720 中野　優太郎 (1) NAKANO Yutaro (04) 男子 石 川 金沢大 6m00 14
6 5156 児玉　竜哉 (6) KODAMA Tatsuya (99) 男子 三 重 三重大 5m80 15
13 2530 大洞　栄貴 (2) OBORA Haruki (04) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 5m71 16
11 1816 南山　大於起 (4) MINAMIYAMA Hirooki (01) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 5m59 17
10 1819 西尾　亘 (3) NISHIO Wataru (02) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 5m51 18
8 2195 中村　洸文 (4) NAKAMURA Hirofumi (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 5m50 19
19 2107 根津　諒大 (1) NETSU Ryouta (04) 男子 富 山 富山大 5m50 20
22 1047 水木　太郎 (3) MIZUKI Taro (00) 男子 愛　媛 広島大 5m50 21
25 1143 髙井　貫太 (3) TAKAI Kanta (01) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 5m27 22
2 1458 髙橋　樹 (4) TAKAHASHI Itsuki (00) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 23
3 241 渋谷　惇徳 (5) SHIBUYA Atsunori (88) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 24
5 5144 藤田　晃輝 (2) FUJITA Koki (03) 男子 三 重 三重大 25
23 1987 鵜池　隆誠 (2) UIKE Ryusei (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 26
24 2208 畑　翔斗 (1) HATA Shoto (04) 男子 岡　山 広島大 27
28 2060 高田　大也 (2) TAKATA Masaya (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 28

**********************************
* 男子対校 三段跳 *
**********************************
11人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 3675 堤　拓斗 (1) TSUTSUMI Takuto (04) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 14m88 1
7 1322 和田　穰 (6) WADA Jou (98) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 14m75 2
1 3613 中村　仁 (5) NAKAMURA Jin (00) 男子 香 川 香川大 14m13 3
6 1414 角本　拓也 (6) KAKUMOTO Takuya (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 14m06 4
3 2194 大西　悠太 (6) ONISHI Yuta (98) 男子 京　都 京都大 13m98 5
9 2208 畑　翔斗 (1) HATA Shoto (04) 男子 岡　山 広島大 13m42 6
2 2193 木下　祐一 (5) KINOSHITA Yuichi (99) 男子 京　都 京都大 12m68 7
10 488 小倉　颯斗 (3) KOKURA Ryuto (02) 男子 石 川 金沢大 12m00 8
11 720 中野　優太郎 (1) NAKANO Yutaro (04) 男子 石 川 金沢大 12m00 9
8 1047 水木　太郎 (3) MIZUKI Taro (00) 男子 愛　媛 広島大 11m50 10
4 1819 西尾　亘 (3) NISHIO Wataru (02) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 11m45 11

****************************************************
* 男子対校 砲丸投(7.260kg) *
****************************************************
31人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 1508 奥村　夏生 (2) OKUMURA Nao (03) 男子 和歌山 明治国際医療大 14m69 1
6 1486 田村　星哉 (4) TAMURA Seiya (01) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 13m96 2
1 1518 松村　大輔 (1) MATSUMURA Daisuke (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 13m83 3
26 632 奥田　知宏 (3) OKUDA Tomohiro (00) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 13m23 4
5 1512 中田　アドリアン勝 (2) NAKATA Adrianmasaru (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 12m81 オープン 5
2 1519 田中　寿芽 (1) TANAKA Shuga (04) 男子 岡　山 明治国際医療大 12m44 オープン 6
4 1506 河野　純太 (2) KONO Junta (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 11m84 オープン 7
9 2827 石田　匠 (1) ISHIDA Takumi (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 10m92 8
24 1239 今別府　新 (3) IMABEPPU Arata (02) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 9m02 9
12 2519 加藤　大暉 (4) KATO Taiki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 8m76 10
20 1885 池原　悠真 (2) IKEHARA Yuma (03) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 8m61 11
13 2513 岩下　耀平 (5) IWASHITA Yohei (99) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 8m02 12
15 1376 品川　一貴 (5) SHINAGAWA Kazutaka (00) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 8m00 13
21 2111 渡辺　初明 (5) WATANABE Hajime (00) 男子 富 山 富山大 8m00 14
11 3666 中根　史貴 (4) NAKANE Fumitaka (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 6m72 15
10 6555 杉本　凌太朗 (6) SUGIMOTO Ryotaro (99) 男子 大　阪 京都大 5m50 16
31 2329 宇井　菖 (1) UI Shou (03) 男子 高　知 高知大 5m16 17
16 1368 殿山　大智 (5) TONOYAMA Taichi (98) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 5m00 18
7 241 渋谷　惇徳 (5) SHIBUYA Atsunori (88) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 19
8 2881 千原　拓也 (OB) CHIHARA Takuya (93) 男子 兵　庫 MDPV オープン 20
14 2515 野木　馨 (5) NOGI Kaoru (00) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 オープン 21
17 1378 西川　恵介 (4) NISHIKAWA Keisuke (96) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 22
18 2968 清水　太門 (6) SHIMIZU Tamon (98) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 23
19 1414 角本　拓也 (6) KAKUMOTO Takuya (99) 男子 大　阪 大阪公立大 24
22 1042 嘉壽　佑太 (2) KANAGA Yuta (04) 男子 岡　山 広島大 25
23 1988 近藤　亮太 (2) KONDO Ryota (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 26
25 1241 武井　聖空 (3) TAKEI Sera (01) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 27
27 1152 吉田　理貴 (1) YOSHIDA Toshiki (03) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 28
28 745 花岡　大智 (1) HANAOKA Daichi (02) 男子 石 川 金沢医科大 29
29 747 藤井　悠一 (1) HUJII Yuichi (03) 男子 石 川 金沢医科大 30
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****************************************************
* 男子対校 砲丸投(7.260kg) *
****************************************************
31人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
30 1938 山下　祐樹 (2) YAMASHITA Yuki (00) 男子 高　知 高知大 31

****************************************************
* 男子対校 円盤投(2.000kg) *
****************************************************
23人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 1486 田村　星哉 (4) TAMURA Seiya (01) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 45m30 1
1 1506 河野　純太 (2) KONO Junta (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 40m10 2
2 1510 中野　海斗 (2) NAKANO Kaito (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 33m51 3
16 413 岡本　元臣 (3) OKAMOTO Masaomi (03) 男子 岐 阜 岐阜大 30m10 4
4 2827 石田　匠 (1) ISHIDA Takumi (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 29m31 5
6 2519 加藤　大暉 (4) KATO Taiki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 27m55 6
21 1963 安藤　慶祐 (4) ANDO Keisuke (01) 男子 高　知 高知大 27m15 7
15 2111 渡辺　初明 (5) WATANABE Hajime (00) 男子 富 山 富山大 23m34 8
12 1885 池原　悠真 (2) IKEHARA Yuma (03) 男子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 22m32 9
23 1972 土田　佑樹 (2) TSUCHIDA Yuki (03) 男子 高　知 高知大 21m05 10
8 1376 品川　一貴 (5) SHINAGAWA Kazutaka (00) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 20m00 11
7 2515 野木　馨 (5) NOGI Kaoru (00) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 19m00 12
9 1368 殿山　大智 (5) TONOYAMA Taichi (98) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 15m00 13
10 1371 小島　優介 (4) KOJIMA Yusuke (02) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 15m00 14
5 3666 中根　史貴 (4) NAKANE Fumitaka (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 15
11 1862 久保　慎太朗 (3) KUBO Shintaro (01) 男子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 16
13 1954 齋藤　岳 (3) SAITOU Gaku (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 17
14 1950 廣瀬　幹 (5) HIROSE Motoki (01) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 18
17 1042 嘉壽　佑太 (2) KANAGA Yuta (04) 男子 岡　山 広島大 19
18 1152 吉田　理貴 (1) YOSHIDA Toshiki (03) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 20
19 2053 大西　慶 (3) ONISHI Kei (00) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 21
20 2057 松村　安晃 (2) MATSUMURA Yasuaki (02) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 22
22 1938 山下　祐樹 (2) YAMASHITA Yuki (00) 男子 高　知 高知大 23

****************************************************
* 男子対校 やり投(0.800kg) *
****************************************************
25人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
5 1494 藤原　翔真 (3) FUJIWARA Shoma (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 68m99 1
6 1487 山添　裕生 (4) YAMAZOE Hiroki (02) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 61m89 2
4 1495 田中　柊 (3) TANAKA Shu (02) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 59m37 オープン 3
13 1072 岡本　爽楽 (2) OKAMOTO Sora (03) 男子 徳 島 徳島大 58m11 4
8 5150 葛原　大聖 (4) KUZUHARA Taisei (01) 男子 三 重 三重大 56m63 5
1 1522 伊與田　航 (1) IYOTA Wataru (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 55m76 オープン 6
3 2247 宮浦　寿明 (1) MIYAURA Toshiaki (04) 男子 福 井 明治国際医療大 55m03 7
7 2144 眞井　虹輝 (4) MANAI Koki (01) 男子 学 連 鳥取大 54m50 8
2 1528 稲田　翔永 (1) INADA Syoei (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 53m89 オープン 9
11 1042 嘉壽　佑太 (2) KANAGA Yuta (04) 男子 岡　山 広島大 50m07 10
17 1081 藤本　修平 (5) FUJIMOTO Syuuhei (97) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 50m00 11
19 1142 朝倉　真生 (5) ASAKURA Mao (90) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 42m00 12
24 1938 山下　祐樹 (2) YAMASHITA Yuki (00) 男子 高　知 高知大 41m00 13
12 1988 近藤　亮太 (2) KONDO Ryota (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 40m00 14
14 1239 今別府　新 (3) IMABEPPU Arata (02) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 40m00 15
9 5154 袴田　幸侑 (4) HAKAMADA Ko (00) 男子 三 重 三重大 39m00 16
16 632 奥田　知宏 (3) OKUDA Tomohiro (00) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 37m47 17
18 1082 千田　晃敬 (3) SENDA Akinori (03) 男子 愛 知 愛知医科大 35m00 18
15 1241 武井　聖空 (3) TAKEI Sera (01) 男子 学 連 愛媛大 30m00 19
23 1940 添田　昴 (3) SOEDA Subaru (00) 男子 高　知 高知大 29m54 20
10 1949 金澤　謙真 (5) KANAZAWA Kenshin (98) 男子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 22m82 21
20 1146 塚本　舜也 (5) TUKAMOTO Syunya (91) 男子 愛 知 藤田医科大 22
21 4110 壷井　亮介 TSUBOI Ruosuke (99) 男子 な　し 近畿大 23
22 369 下林　優大 (4) SHIMOBAYASHI Yudai (01) 男子 石 川 金沢大 24
25 2329 宇井　菖 (1) UI Shou (03) 男子 高　知 高知大 25

**********************************************
* 男子オ－プン １００ｍ *
**********************************************
40人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
34 1924 伊藤　将永 (3) ITO Shoei (01) 男子 兵　庫 広島大 10.96 1
33 1049 坂倉　貫太 (M2) SAKAKURA Kanta (99) 男子 香 川 広島大 11.01 2
30 1397 古城　昇太郎 (1) KOJO Shotaro (04) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 11.19 3
1 1521 江川　翔也 (1) EGAWA Touya (04) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 11.20 4
4 1501 中西　遼 (2) NAKANISHI Ryo (03) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 11.23 5
2 1481 山下　真翔 (4) YAMASHITA Manato (02) 男子 滋　賀 明治国際医療大 11.25 6
29 1370 福岡　孝明 (2) FUKUOKA Takaaki (02) 男子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 11.28 7
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**********************************************
* 男子オ－プン １００ｍ *
**********************************************
40人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
11 5164 櫻井　康平 SAKURAI Kohei (96) 男子 三 重 三重大 11.29 8
6 1516 廣畑　玖人 (2) HIROHATA Hisato (03) 男子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 11.31 9
3 1530 大中　雅智 (1) ONAKA Masatoshi (04) 男子 広　島 明治国際医療大 11.41 10
7 3613 中村　仁 (5) NAKAMURA Jin (00) 男子 香 川 香川大 11.47 11
10 5151 高木　健人 (3) TAKAGI Kento (01) 男子 三 重 三重大 11.50 12
22 1816 南山　大於起 (4) MINAMIYAMA Hirooki (01) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 11.66 13
15 2201 竹内　洋平 (2) TAKEUCHI Yohe (03) 男子 京　都 京都大 11.69 14
39 3619 木村　太一 (6) KIMURA Taichi (93) 男子 香 川 香川大 11.72 15
37 492 菊池　考紘 (3) KIKUTI Takahiro (99) 男子 石 川 金沢大 11.77 16
26 2522 菅原　祐樹 (4) SUGAWARA Yuki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 11.82 17
8 3612 武村　佑真 (3) TAKEMURA Yuma (01) 男子 香 川 香川大 11.86 18
27 2513 岩下　耀平 (5) IWASHITA Yohei (99) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 11.93 19
5 2248 作本　智基 (1) SAKUMOTO Tomoki (04) 男子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 11.98 20
16 2202 宮下　裕策 (5) MIYASHITA Yusaku (00) 男子 京　都 京都大 12.00 21
31 5161 岡　寛二郎 (OB) OKA Kanjiro (97) 男子 富 山 富山大 12.00 22
32 1395 石井　志有人 (2) ISHII Shuuto (02) 男子 岡　山 岡山大 12.00 23
35 2300 北川　侑汰 (1) KITAGAWA Yuta (04) 男子 奈　良 広島大 12.00 24
21 2684 土井　遥介 (1) DOI Yosuke (03) 男子 京　都 京都府立医科大 12.03 25
9 2881 千原　拓也 (OB) CHIHARA Takuya (93) 男子 兵　庫 MDPV 12.04 26
25 2531 宮田　悠生 (2) MIYATA Yusei (03) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 12.05 27
19 2823 伊藤　涼 (1) ITO Ryo (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 12.35 28
23 1812 藤井　大夢 (5) FUJII Hiromu (99) 男子 学 連 京都府立医科大 12.55 29
17 2211 杉谷　武人 (4) SUGITANI Taketo (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 12.57 30
40 3606 楠本　泰斗 (5) KUSUMOTO Taito (99) 男子 香 川 香川大 12.58 31
18 2222 日下部　智紀 (5) KUSAKABE Tomoki (99) 男子 京　都 京都大 12.66 32
20 2830 大脇　康敬 (1) OWAKI Yasuhiro (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 12.69 33
12 5145 山田　倫太郎 (2) YAMADA Rintaro (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 12.85 34
14 2197 関口　雄介 (3) SEKIGUCHI Yusuke (01) 男子 京　都 京都大 13.00 35
36 1988 近藤　亮太 (2) KONDO Ryota (03) 男子 広　島 広島大 13.00 36
13 5964 平島　龍仁 (1) HIRASHIMA Ryuto (03) 男子 三 重 三重大 37
24 3678 太田　陽登 (1) OTA Haruto (05) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 38
28 3795 岡村　琉聖 (5) OKAMURA Ryusei (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 39
38 2057 松村　安晃 (2) MATSUMURA Yasuaki (02) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 40

**********************************************
* 男子オ－プン ２００ｍ *
**********************************************
15人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
12 1924 伊藤　将永 (3) ITO Shoei (01) 男子 兵　庫 広島大 22.00 1
11 1533 迫井　直深 (6) SAKOI Naomi (99) 男子 広　島 広島大 22.01 2
3 5965 伊藤　貫 (1) ITO Kan (03) 男子 三 重 三重大 24.00 3
9 3693 笹川　浩輔 (5) SASAGAWA Kosuke (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 24.10 4
14 3619 木村　太一 (6) KIMURA Taichi (93) 男子 香 川 香川大 24.32 5
5 2205 和田　悠詩 (2) WADA Yushi (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 24.56 6
2 2881 千原　拓也 (OB) CHIHARA Takuya (93) 男子 兵　庫 MDPV 24.97 7
6 2207 林　孝信 (2) HAYASHI Takanobu (03) 男子 京　都 京都大 25.00 8
10 2513 岩下　耀平 (5) IWASHITA Yohei (99) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 25.00 9
8 2826 川島　拓 (1) KAWASHIMA Taku (04) 男子 京　都 京都大 25.06 10
1 3618 高木　伸太郎 (1) TAKAGI Shintaro (04) 男子 香 川 香川大 25.50 11
7 2222 日下部　智紀 (5) KUSAKABE Tomoki (99) 男子 京　都 京都大 25.77 12
15 3606 楠本　泰斗 (5) KUSUMOTO Taito (99) 男子 香 川 香川大 25.99 13
4 5145 山田　倫太郎 (2) YAMADA Rintaro (02) 男子 三 重 三重大 26.00 14
13 2509 岩城　光伸 (1) IWAKI Terunobu (03) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 15

**********************************************
* 男子オ－プン ８００ｍ *
**********************************************
8人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
2 1507 酒井　優 (2) SAKAI Yu (04) 男子 京　都 明治国際医療大 1:52.59 1
1 1491 田中　佑弥 (3) TANAKA Yuya (03) 男子 鹿児島 明治国際医療大 1:59.41 2
3 1724 湯通堂　僚 (1) YUTSUDO Ryo (03) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 2:09.00 3
8 2052 飯田　啓太 (3) IIDA Keita (98) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 2:15.00 4
4 2217 若井　大輝 (3) WAKAI Daiki (02) 男子 京　都 京都大 2:24.00 5
5 6555 杉本　凌太朗 (6) SUGIMOTO Ryotaro (99) 男子 大　阪 京都大 2:26.00 6
6 1818 小島　和矩 (3) KOJIMA Kazunori (00) 男子 愛 知 京都府立医科大 2:30.00 7
7 2050 嶋田　鉄男 (5) SHIMADA Tetsuo (96) 男子 大　阪 関西医科大 8
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**************************************************
* 男子オ－プン １５００ｍ *
**************************************************
12人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
4 2102 長谷川　大智 (3) HASEGAWA Daichi (96) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 4:07.22 1
1 1517 岡本　怜士 (2) OKAMOTO Reiji (04) 男子 三 重 明治国際医療大 4:08.42 2
8 2532 横井　康平 (2) YOKOI Kohei (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 4:09.42 3
2 1515 田中　一範 (2) TANAKA Kazunori (03) 男子 岐 阜 明治国際医療大 4:15.43 4
3 1503 島袋　李陸 (2) SHIMABUKURO Ririku (03) 男子 沖　縄 明治国際医療大 4:18.54 5
5 1652 市井　祐雅 (4) ICHI Yuma (00) 男子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 4:22.95 6
10 2520 加藤　悠帆 (4) KATO Yuho (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 4:32.91 7
6 1824 岩田　啓佑 (OB) IWATA Keisuke (95) 男子 大　阪 MDPV 5:00.00 8
7 2216 太田　貴士 (3) OTA Takashi (02) 男子 京　都 京都大 5:38.00 9
9 2519 加藤　大暉 (4) KATO Taiki (01) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 10
11 2523 藤田　智也 (4) FUJITA Tomoya (02) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 11
12 3659 サリバン　乃蒼 (1) SULLIVAN Noah (04) 男子 愛 知 名古屋大 12

**************************************
* 女子対校 １００ｍ *
**************************************
51人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
45 127 林　明優 (3) HAYASHI Ayu (02) 女子 石 川 金沢大 12.33 1
15 1056 岡　稚奈 (1) OKA Wakana (04) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 12.72 2
12 1111 中西　陽詩 (1) NAKANISHI Hinata (05) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 12.86 3
30 2032 高比良　弥紀 (6) TAKAHIRA Miki (98) 女子 富 山 富山大 13.05 4
1 678 金沢　杏音 (3) KANAZAWA Momone (02) 女子 鹿児島 明治国際医療大 13.11 5
34 1134 加藤　優衣子 (3) KATOOU Yuiko (02) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 13.14 6
37 1379 佐藤　聖 (1) SATO Hijiri (04) 女子 徳 島 徳島大 13.20 7
7 3615 河内　梨緒 (3) KAWACHI Rio (01) 女子 香 川 香川大 13.25 8
41 2403 岡田　花 (6) OKADA Hana (99) 女子 愛 知 愛知医科大 13.40 9
26 828 長瀬　桃里 (2) NAGASE Momori (03) 女子 岡　山 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 13.44 10
40 1423 川崎　涼 (1) KAWASAKI Suzu (04) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 13.50 11
46 129 西宮　朱音 (2) NISHIMIYA Akane (03) 女子 石 川 金沢大 13.50 12
18 2524 石榑　萌百 (3) ISHIGURE Momo (02) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 13.53 13
21 1377 木谷　はる (2) KITANI Haru (03) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 13.63 14
50 1319 廣瀬　真実 (3) HIROSE Mami (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 13.64 15
2 677 本田　芽吹 (3) HONDA Mebuki (02) 女子 山　口 明治国際医療大 13.75 16
32 2100 本多　あゆみ (5) HONDA Ayumi (00) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 13.77 17
14 2297 若杉　奈津子 (4) WAKASUGI Natsuko (01) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 13.80 18
8 3617 森下　陽香 (4) MORISHITA Haruka (01) 女子 香 川 香川大 13.81 19
5 1461 小藤　みなみ (3) KOFUJI Minami (02) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 13.82 20
42 229 岡本　茜 (1) OKAMOTO Akane (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 13.82 21
22 1390 滝沢　優子 (6) TAKISAWA Yuko (97) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 13.90 22
31 2035 春日　莉緒 (1) KASUGA Rio (04) 女子 富 山 富山大 14.00 23
35 1133 多胡　遥香 (3) TAGO Haruka (02) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 14.00 24
36 1596 野瀬　愛梨 (2) NOSE Airi (03) 女子 島　根 島根大 14.01 25
44 26 田中　妙 (3) TANAKA Tae (01) 女子 福 井 福井大 14.16 26
13 2299 石川　鈴菜 (2) ISHIKAWA Rinna (03) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 14.21 27
25 827 棚橋　ほのか (2) TANAHASHI Honoka (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 14.23 28
51 1325 山城　たくみ (2) YAMASHIRO Takumi (03) 女子 高　知 高知大 14.32 29
20 3680 伊藤　優衣 (1) ITO yui (04) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 14.37 30
3 1722 出村　そらの (1) DEMURA Sorano (04) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 14.39 31
6 3603 杉本　美咲 (2) SUGIMOTO Misaki (02) 女子 香 川 香川大 14.46 32
28 888 宮下　美羽 (3) MIYASHITA Miu (00) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 14.48 33
9 1419 古島　櫻子 (2) KOJIMA Sakurako (02) 女子 学 連 鳥取大 14.50 34
29 887 多田　千緒里 (4) TADA Tiori (01) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 14.50 35
39 1088 門田　はるか (3) MONTA Haruka (02) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 14.50 36
24 825 池田　ひな (2) IKEDA Hina (02) 女子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 14.52 37
23 1403 荒木　咲希 (1) ARAKI Saki (03) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 14.62 38
49 1312 兼子　真維 (3) KANEKO Mai (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 14.72 39
38 1091 大嶋　恵麗乃 (5) OSHIMA Erina (99) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 15.19 40
27 890 宮崎　奈桜 (4) MIYAZAKI Nao (00) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 15.50 41
4 1460 瀬山　結菜 (3) SEYAMA Yuina (03) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 42
10 5176 馬瀬　亜由美 (6) MAZE Ayumi (00) 女子 三 重 三重大 43
11 6027 山本　清々流 (3) YAMAMOTO Sesera (02) 女子 三 重 三重大 44
16 1573 西藤　舞衣 (3) SAITO Mai (02) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 45
17 1558 二木　理子 (2) NIKI Riko (99) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 46
19 3671 古東　千明 (1) KOTO chiaki (05) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 47
33 9009 木曽　早紀 (1) KISO Saki (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 48
43 25 今井　未来 (6) IMAI Miku (98) 女子 福 井 福井大 49
47 758 山口　紗季 (2) YAMAGUCHI Saki (02) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 50
48 1075 近藤　心響 (1) KONDO Kokone (04) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 51
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**************************************
* 女子対校 ２００ｍ *
**************************************
39人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
32 7 藤田　英里 (4) FUJITA Eri (01) 女子 岡　山 立命館大 25.38 1
11 1056 岡　稚奈 (1) OKA Wakana (04) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 25.90 2
22 2032 高比良　弥紀 (6) TAKAHIRA Miki (98) 女子 富 山 富山大 27.42 3
23 2011 森田　萌々花 (3) MORITA Momoka (02) 女子 富 山 富山大 27.50 4
33 126 小原　夢美 (3) KOHARA Yumemi (02) 女子 石 川 金沢大 27.50 5
7 1111 中西　陽詩 (1) NAKANISHI Hinata (05) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 27.53 6
5 3604 熊田　有紀子 (4) KUMADA Yukiko (00) 女子 香 川 香川大 27.66 7
34 220 玉作　有来 (1) TAMASAKU Yura (04) 女子 石 川 金沢大 27.80 8
4 3615 河内　梨緒 (3) KAWACHI Rio (01) 女子 香 川 香川大 27.83 9
6 5177 原田　和佳 HARADA Waka (96) 女子 三 重 三重大 28.00 オープン 10
10 1055 佐野　愛 (6) SANO Mana (99) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 28.08 11
14 2524 石榑　萌百 (3) ISHIGURE Momo (02) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 28.10 12
18 828 長瀬　桃里 (2) NAGASE Momori (03) 女子 岡　山 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 28.31 13
16 1379 龍　葵 (3) RYU Aoi (03) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 28.68 14
38 1308 小野里　栞 (3) ONOZATO Shiori (03) 女子 高　知 高知大 28.69 15
39 1302 小山　美南 (3) KOYAMA Minami (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 28.87 16
9 2297 若杉　奈津子 (4) WAKASUGI Natsuko (01) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 29.02 17
17 827 棚橋　ほのか (2) TANAHASHI Honoka (03) 女子 大　阪 大阪医科薬科大(医看) 29.30 18
25 2100 本多　あゆみ (5) HONDA Ayumi (00) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 29.30 19
19 843 西岡　瑞貴 (2) NISHIOKA Mizuki (03) 女子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 30.06 20
30 2405 平井　友理 (5) HIRAI Yuri (01) 女子 愛 知 愛知医科大 31.00 21
20 893 上田　万葉 (3) UEDA Mayo (01) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 31.08 22
1 1465 古市　理沙 (3) FURUICHI Risa (93) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 31.15 23
8 775 磯貝　咲妃音 (4) ISOGAI Sakine (01) 女子 学 連 京都府立医科大 32.00 24
29 1014 寺西　希美 (2) TERANISHI Nozomi (03) 女子 愛 知 広島大 32.64 25
37 1296 松岡　愛莉 (5) MATSUOKA Airi (99) 女子 高　知 高知大 34.00 26
2 1461 小藤　みなみ (3) KOFUJI Minami (02) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 27
3 1463 島田　莉沙 (2) SHIMADA Risa (02) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 28
12 1573 西藤　舞衣 (3) SAITO Mai (02) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 29
13 1558 二木　理子 (2) NIKI Riko (99) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 30
15 3671 古東　千明 (1) KOTO chiaki (05) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 31
21 894 關　麻衣子 (2) SEKI Maiko (03) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 32
24 2021 小林　萌花 (2) KOBAYASHI Moeka (01) 女子 富 山 富山大 33
26 1596 野瀬　愛梨 (2) NOSE Airi (03) 女子 島　根 島根大 34
27 1178 豊嶋　彩花 (4) TOYOSHIMA Ayaka (01) 女子 新 潟 広島大 35
28 1433 赤堀　志帆 (1) AKAHORI Shiho (04) 女子 広　島 広島大 36
31 25 今井　未来 (6) IMAI Miku (98) 女子 福 井 福井大 37
35 757 西川　愛美 (2) NISHIKAWA Aimi (02) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 38
36 1076 進藤　彩花 (1) SHINDO Sayaka (04) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 39

**************************************
* 女子対校 ４００ｍ *
**************************************
31人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
26 7 藤田　英里 (4) FUJITA Eri (01) 女子 岡　山 立命館大 57.11 1
15 1128 藤井　美春 (2) HUJII Miharu (04) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 57.66 2
24 1379 佐藤　聖 (1) SATO Hijiri (04) 女子 徳 島 徳島大 59.68 3
5 2210 福久　碧海 (3) FUKUHISA Ami (01) 女子 京　都 京都大 1:01.97 4
4 5175 伊藤　花宝 (4) ITO Hanaho (01) 女子 三 重 三重大 1:02.58 5
13 2011 森田　萌々花 (3) MORITA Momoka (02) 女子 富 山 富山大 1:03.50 6
8 2512 石榑　奈々 (5) ISHIGURE nana (00) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 1:03.70 7
20 1376 吉田　菜々 (1) YOSHIDA Nana (04) 女子 宮　崎 広島大 1:05.00 8
10 1379 龍　葵 (3) RYU Aoi (03) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 1:05.92 9
21 1020 高味　陽菜 (4) KOMI Hina (01) 女子 兵　庫 広島大 1:06.00 10
31 1308 小野里　栞 (3) ONOZATO Shiori (03) 女子 高　知 高知大 1:06.14 11
2 3604 熊田　有紀子 (4) KUMADA Yukiko (00) 女子 香 川 香川大 1:06.35 12
1 1457 佐野　芳珠季 (5) SANO Hazuki (99) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 1:08.33 13
17 1140 北川　萌奈 (3) KITAGAWA Mona (00) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 1:08.81 14
11 1396 塩路　香乃 (1) SHIOJI Kano (04) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 1:09.00 15
12 2017 新村　綾子 (4) SHIMMURA Ayako (00) 女子 富 山 富山大 1:09.99 16
23 4206 黒田　彩世 KURODA Sayo (98) 女子 大　阪 広島大 1:10.00 オープン 17
30 1299 折戸　郁星 (5) ORITO Ikuse (00) 女子 高　知 高知大 1:12.00 18
3 1416 原田　真暢 (1) HARADA Manon (04) 女子 学 連 鳥取大 19
6 2831 南茂　希美 (1) NAMMO Nozomi (03) 女子 京　都 京都大 20
7 775 磯貝　咲妃音 (4) ISOGAI Sakine (01) 女子 学 連 京都府立医科大 21
9 3682 寺戸　彩結 (1) TERADO Ayui (05) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 22
14 2425 小村　有里 (2) OMURA Yuri (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜薬科大 23
16 1137 佐藤　遥香 (3) SATOU Haruka (01) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 24
18 2000 古江　真由美 (3) HURUE Mayumi (98) 女子 島　根 島根大 25
19 1184 阿部　瑳哉乃 (1) ABE Sayano (05) 女子 島　根 島根大 26
22 1433 赤堀　志帆 (1) AKAHORI Shiho (04) 女子 広　島 広島大 27
25 25 今井　未来 (6) IMAI Miku (98) 女子 福 井 福井大 28
27 757 西川　愛美 (2) NISHIKAWA Aimi (02) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 29
28 759 荻野　柚月 (2) OGINO Yuzuki (04) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 30
29 1076 進藤　彩花 (1) SHINDO Sayaka (04) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 31
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**************************************
* 女子対校 ８００ｍ *
**************************************
42人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
25 1128 藤井　美春 (2) HUJII Miharu (04) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 2:11.44 1
1 671 松本　まどか (4) MATSUMOTO Madoka (02) 女子 熊　本 明治国際医療大 2:16.86 2
41 1307 岡本　琉伽 (2) OKAMOTO Ruka (02) 女子 高　知 高知大 2:23.00 3
21 2005 守内　美結 (5) MORIUCHI Miyu (99) 女子 富 山 富山大 2:23.98 4
9 2210 福久　碧海 (3) FUKUHISA Ami (01) 女子 京　都 京都大 2:24.26 5
36 132 林　一葉 (1) HAYASHI Kazuha (04) 女子 石 川 金沢大 2:28.06 6
17 2512 石榑　奈々 (5) ISHIGURE nana (00) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 2:28.96 7
2 1727 山下　夏花 (6) YAMASHITA Natsuka (99) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 2:30.00 8
29 1376 吉田　菜々 (1) YOSHIDA Nana (04) 女子 宮　崎 広島大 2:30.00 9
30 1020 高味　陽菜 (4) KOMI Hina (01) 女子 兵　庫 広島大 2:30.00 10
22 2017 新村　綾子 (4) SHIMMURA Ayako (00) 女子 富 山 富山大 2:30.51 11
26 1385 北向　菜々 (1) KITAMUKI Nana (05) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 2:36.43 12
5 9001 田嶋　晃子 (6) TAJIMA Akiko (99) 女子 学 連 鳥取大 2:40.00 13
18 1394 西谷　美咲 (2) NISHITANI Misaki (03) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 2:40.00 14
27 1138 平野　里桜 (2) HIRANO Rio (04) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 2:40.00 15
31 1087 濱野　真佑 (3) HAMANO Mayu (02) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 2:40.00 16
6 5172 堀　明日香 (2) HORI Asuka (02) 女子 三 重 三重大 2:41.00 17
10 2831 南茂　希美 (1) NAMMO Nozomi (03) 女子 京　都 京都大 2:42.68 18
3 1457 佐野　芳珠季 (5) SANO Hazuki (99) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 2:44.83 19
8 5170 永井　真愛 (2) NAGAI Mai (03) 女子 三 重 三重大 2:45.00 20
33 2406 木谷　明日香 (2) KITANI Asuka (01) 女子 愛 知 愛知医科大 2:45.00 21
34 2408 山村　里奈 (1) YAMAMURA Rina (04) 女子 愛 知 愛知医科大 2:45.00 22
16 3677 渡邉　紗衣 (3) WATANABE Sae (02) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 2:46.00 23
13 784 刀根　麻湖 (2) TONE Mako (03) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 2:48.00 24
32 1086 谷村　有香 (2) TANIMURA Yuka (03) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 2:50.00 25
12 777 増田　真帆 (5) MASUDA Maho (01) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 2:54.00 26
19 1374 新谷　心苗 (3) SHINTANI Minae (02) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 2:55.00 27
38 3612 勝藤　鈴乃 (4) KATSUFUJI Suzuno (00) 女子 香 川 香川大 2:55.00 28
23 2444 小山　明華 (1) KOYAMA Meika (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 2:55.49 29
11 2221 中村　珠世 (2) NAKAMURA Tamayo (02) 女子 京　都 京都大 2:56.08 30
15 2528 松井　歩未 (3) MATSUI Ayumi (02) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 2:58.21 31
39 3484 藤田　夏穂 (1) FUJITA Kaho (04) 女子 香 川 香川大 3:00.00 32
42 1414 玉田　志織 (1) TAMADA Shiori (03) 女子 高　知 高知大 3:00.00 33
40 1324 伊藤　光香 (3) ITO Mika (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 3:03.00 34
20 835 花光　帆乃華 (3) HANAMITSU Honoka (03) 女子 学 連 大阪医科薬科大(薬) 3:08.29 35
4 1756 古川　尚美 (1) FURUKAWA Naomi (93) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 36
7 5968 浅生　真由 (1) ASAO Mayu (04) 女子 三 重 三重大 37
14 1082 富田　彩花 (1) TOMITA Ayaka (05) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 38
24 2425 小村　有里 (2) OMURA Yuri (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜薬科大 39
28 2000 古江　真由美 (3) HURUE Mayumi (98) 女子 島　根 島根大 40
35 2214 大橋　舞子 (3) OHASHI Maiko (02) 女子 学 連 浜松医科大 41
37 745 大道　優薫 (5) OMICHI Yuka (98) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 42

******************************************
* 女子対校 ３０００ｍ *
******************************************
34人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 682 古西　亜海 (2) FURUNISHI Ami (03) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 9:35.51 1
20 2005 守内　美結 (5) MORIUCHI Miyu (99) 女子 富 山 富山大 9:57.13 2
2 687 山田　吏桜 (1) YAMADA Rio (04) 女子 石 川 明治国際医療大 10:19.82 3
3 685 青田　光央 (1) AOTA Mio (04) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 10:28.81 4
5 676 堀　彩美 (4) HORI Ayami (01) 女子 兵　庫 明治国際医療大 10:30.16 オープン 5
4 688 小畑　文乃 (1) OBATA Ayano (05) 女子 三 重 明治国際医療大 10:35.94 オープン 6
6 1727 山下　夏花 (6) YAMASHITA Natsuka (99) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 10:49.54 7
28 1024 堤　真花 (3) TSUTSUMI Manaka (02) 女子 徳 島 徳島大 11:15.49 8
33 3437 戸谷　優香 (3) TOTANI Yuka (03) 女子 香 川 香川大 11:18.57 9
21 2033 西澤　真由 (3) NISHIZAWA Mayu (02) 女子 富 山 富山大 11:30.00 10
34 3484 藤田　夏穂 (1) FUJITA Kaho (04) 女子 香 川 香川大 11:30.00 11
31 221 杉本　彩華 (1) SUGIMOTO Ayaka (04) 女子 石 川 金沢大 12:00.00 12
13 2295 上田　有希 (5) UEDA Yuki (00) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 12:00.30 13
18 1394 西谷　美咲 (2) NISHITANI Misaki (03) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 12:30.00 14
30 1086 谷村　有香 (2) TANIMURA Yuka (03) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 12:35.00 15
11 2220 辻野　京子 (2) TSUJINO Kyoko (04) 女子 京　都 京都大 12:38.61 16
23 2422 菱田　あい (4) HISHIDA Ai (00) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 12:45.00 17
12 2298 吉田　朋可 (2) YOSHIDA Tomoka (03) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 12:45.12 18
19 1374 新谷　心苗 (3) SHINTANI Minae (02) 女子 和歌山 和歌山県立医科大 14:18.96 19
10 2215 束田　亜実 (3) TSUKADA Ami (03) 女子 京　都 京都大 14:55.00 20
7 1466 花岡　七海 (2) HANAOKA Nanami (03) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 21
8 5167 鈴木　海琴 (2) SUZUKI Mikoto (04) 女子 三 重 三重大 22
9 5168 山本　実由 (2) YAMAMOTO Miyu (03) 女子 三 重 三重大 23
14 1575 石川　真紀 (2) ISHIKAWA Maki (03) 女子 兵　庫 兵庫医科大 24
15 3672 長澤　桜 (4) NAGASAWA sakura (01) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 25
16 3682 寺戸　彩結 (1) TERADO Ayui (05) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 26
17 2525 稲葉　遥 (3) INABA Haruka (01) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 27
22 2421 渡邉　遥南 (1) WATANABE Haruna (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 28
24 2426 内藤　佳代子 (2) NAITO Kayoko (02) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜薬科大 29
25 1136 宇都宮　里帆 (2) UTSUNOMIYA Riho (03) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 30
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******************************************
* 女子対校 ３０００ｍ *
******************************************
34人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
26 1137 佐藤　遥香 (3) SATOU Haruka (01) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 31
27 1135 重光　瑠琉香 (3) SHIGEMITSU Ruruka (01) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 32
29 1087 濱野　真佑 (3) HAMANO Mayu (02) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 33
32 745 大道　優薫 (5) OMICHI Yuka (98) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 34

********************************************************
* 女子対校 100mH(0.838/8.5m) *
********************************************************
10人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 678 金沢　杏音 (3) KANAZAWA Momone (02) 女子 鹿児島 明治国際医療大 15.13 1
6 9009 木曽　早紀 (1) KISO Saki (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 16.50 2
7 1178 豊嶋　彩花 (4) TOYOSHIMA Ayaka (01) 女子 新 潟 広島大 17.15 3
10 1325 山城　たくみ (2) YAMASHIRO Takumi (03) 女子 高　知 高知大 17.61 4
8 1420 森下　愛子 (1) MORISHITA Aiko (05) 女子 徳 島 徳島大 18.00 5
5 2021 小林　萌花 (2) KOBAYASHI Moeka (01) 女子 富 山 富山大 22.14 6
2 1460 瀬山　結菜 (3) SEYAMA Yuina (03) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 7
3 5174 辰村　美空 (4) TATSUMURA Miku (01) 女子 三 重 三重大 8
4 5175 伊藤　花宝 (4) ITO Hanaho (01) 女子 三 重 三重大 9
9 131 清田　彩由里 (1) KIYOTA Ayuri (04) 女子 石 川 金沢大 10

**************************************************
* 女子対校 ４×１００ｍＲ *
**************************************************
19チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
13 0 金沢大 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 51.30 000013 1
17 0 香川大 ｶｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 52.18 000018 2
15 0 高知大 ｺｳﾁﾀﾞｲ 52.43 000016 3
10 0 広島大 ﾋﾛｼﾏﾀﾞｲ 53.70 000010 4
4 0 名古屋大 ﾅｺﾞﾔﾀﾞｲ 53.78 000004 5
5 0 和歌山県立医科大 ﾜｶﾔﾏｹﾝﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 53.81 000005 6
3 0 京都府立医科大 ｷｮｳﾄﾌﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 54.27 000003 7
11 0 愛媛大 ｴﾋﾒﾀﾞｲ 57.11 000011 8
1 0 三重大 ﾐｴﾀﾞｲ 000001 9
2 0 京都大 ｷｮｳﾄﾀﾞｲ 000002 10
6 0 大阪医科薬科大(医看) ｵｵｻｶｲｶﾔｯｶﾀﾞｲ(ｲｶﾝ) 000006 11
7 0 奈良県立医科大 ﾅﾗｹﾝﾘﾂｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000007 12
8 0 富山大 ﾄﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 000008 13
9 0 岡山大 ｵｶﾔﾏﾀﾞｲ 000009 14
12 0 愛知医科大 ｱｲﾁｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000012 15
14 0 関西医科大 ｶﾝｻｲｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000014 16
16 0 滋賀医科大 ｼｶﾞｲｶﾀﾞｲ 000017 17
18 0 鳥取大 ﾄｯﾄﾘﾀﾞｲ 000019 18
19 0 福井・富山合同 ﾌｸｲ･ﾄﾔﾏｺﾞｳﾄﾞｳ オープン -10020 19

**********************************
* 女子対校 走高跳 *
**********************************
19人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
2 3603 杉本　美咲 (2) SUGIMOTO Misaki (02) 女子 香 川 香川大 1m50 1
3 3617 森下　陽香 (4) MORISHITA Haruka (01) 女子 香 川 香川大 1m40 2
5 5173 中田　萌咲 (3) NAKATA Moe (02) 女子 三 重 三重大 1m40 3
13 2267 打猶　美帆 UCHINAO Miho (00) 女子 広　島 広島大 1m40 オープン 4
18 1312 兼子　真維 (3) KANEKO Mai (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 1m35 5
14 1089 渡辺　美月 (3) WATANABE Mitsuki (01) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 1m20 6
4 3613 松本　芽依 (1) MATSUMOTO Mei (04) 女子 香 川 香川大 1m15 7
15 1424 神野　結心 (1) ZINNO Yuimi (05) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 1m15 8
11 1114 篠原　七海 (3) SHINOHARA Nanami (99) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 1m10 9
1 1725 谷本　花音 (1) TANIMOTO Kanon (03) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 10
6 5174 辰村　美空 (4) TATSUMURA Miku (01) 女子 三 重 三重大 11
7 2210 福久　碧海 (3) FUKUHISA Ami (01) 女子 京　都 京都大 12
8 2528 松井　歩未 (3) MATSUI Ayumi (02) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 13
9 3661 中山　純伶 (1) NAKAYAMA Sumire (04) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 14
10 2433 森　千鶴 (1) MORI Chizuru (02) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜薬科大 15
12 1140 北川　萌奈 (3) KITAGAWA Mona (00) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 16
16 234 池野　ケイラ文 (1) IKENO Keirafumi (05) 女子 石 川 金沢医科大 17
17 755 松葉井　陽菜 (3) MATSUBAI Hina (02) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 18
19 1306 黒須　萌花 (2) KUROSU Moeka (02) 女子 高　知 高知大 19



競技エントリーリスト リスト出力日付：2023/09/10 13:31:40 Page:14
**********************************
* 女子対校 走幅跳 *
**********************************
20人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
6 2030 金井　雪乃 (1) KANAI Yukino (04) 女子 富 山 富山大 5m20 1
5 2034 岩田　千恵梨 (4) IWATA Chieri (01) 女子 富 山 富山大 5m08 2
2 5175 伊藤　花宝 (4) ITO Hanaho (01) 女子 三 重 三重大 5m02 3
15 2434 小谷　さくら (4) KOTANI Sakura (02) 女子 愛 知 藤田医科大 4m92 4
12 1295 爲本　純鈴 (4) TAMEMOTO Sumire (02) 女子 広　島 広島大 4m84 5
11 1178 豊嶋　彩花 (4) TOYOSHIMA Ayaka (01) 女子 新 潟 広島大 4m80 6
20 1403 岸　恵麻 (1) KISHI Ema (02) 女子 高　知 高知大 4m74 7
13 1088 門田　はるか (3) MONTA Haruka (02) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 4m50 8
9 1133 多胡　遥香 (3) TAGO Haruka (02) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 4m48 9
19 1306 黒須　萌花 (2) KUROSU Moeka (02) 女子 高　知 高知大 4m30 10
4 2299 石川　鈴菜 (2) ISHIKAWA Rinna (03) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 4m21 11
8 1114 篠原　七海 (3) SHINOHARA Nanami (99) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 3m84 12
1 1462 塩見　今日子 (2) SHIOMI Kyoko (03) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 13
3 6027 山本　清々流 (3) YAMAMOTO Sesera (02) 女子 三 重 三重大 14
7 1138 平野　里桜 (2) HIRANO Rio (04) 女子 岡　山 岡山大 15
10 1143 大田　佳音 (2) OTA Kanon (03) 女子 岡　山 島根県立大 16
14 229 岡本　茜 (1) OKAMOTO Akane (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 17
16 83 栗林　麗華 (2) KURIBAYASHI Reika (04) 女子 石 川 金沢大 18
17 758 山口　紗季 (2) YAMAGUCHI Saki (02) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 19
18 1075 近藤　心響 (1) KONDO Kokone (04) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 20

****************************************************
* 女子対校 砲丸投(4.000kg) *
****************************************************
15人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 689 竹内　美蓮 (1) TAKEUCHI Miren (04) 女子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 12m64 1
2 684 村山　美乃 (2) MURAYAMA Yoshino (03) 女子 京　都 明治国際医療大 11m28 2
4 1090 土肥　友希 (1) DOHI Yuki (04) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 9m36 3
13 234 池野　ケイラ文 (1) IKENO Keirafumi (05) 女子 石 川 金沢医科大 8m47 4
10 1018 佐々木　星奈 (2) SASAKI Seina (03) 女子 広　島 広島大 7m67 5
14 1298 大西　里実 (5) ONISHI Satomi (00) 女子 高　知 高知大 7m44 6
8 2034 岩田　千恵梨 (4) IWATA Chieri (01) 女子 富 山 富山大 6m32 7
11 1087 濱野　真佑 (3) HAMANO Mayu (02) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 6m00 8
15 1321 和氣　由依 (3) WAKE Yui (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 5m65 9
3 5968 浅生　真由 (1) ASAO Mayu (04) 女子 三 重 三重大 10
5 2528 松井　歩未 (3) MATSUI Ayumi (02) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 11
6 3661 中山　純伶 (1) NAKAYAMA Sumire (04) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 12
7 3680 伊藤　優衣 (1) ITO yui (04) 女子 愛 知 名古屋大 13
9 2021 小林　萌花 (2) KOBAYASHI Moeka (01) 女子 富 山 富山大 14
12 1088 門田　はるか (3) MONTA Haruka (02) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 15

****************************************************
* 女子対校 円盤投(1.000kg) *
****************************************************
8人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 680 梛野　響木 (3) NAGINO Hibiki (02) 女子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 41m76 1
3 1090 土肥　友希 (1) DOHI Yuki (04) 女子 京　都 京都薬科大 28m97 2
5 1018 佐々木　星奈 (2) SASAKI Seina (03) 女子 広　島 広島大 24m02 3
2 2298 吉田　朋可 (2) YOSHIDA Tomoka (03) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 17m34 4
4 2423 鹿谷　美海 (1) SHIKATANI Miu (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 16m07 5
7 1322 千喜良　文音 (4) CHIGIRA Ayane (00) 女子 高　知 高知大 14m92 6
8 1321 和氣　由依 (3) WAKE Yui (01) 女子 高　知 高知大 11m98 7
6 756 渡邉　美沙希 (3) WATANABE Misaki (03) 女子 大　阪 関西医科大 8

****************************************************
* 女子対校 やり投(0.600kg) *
****************************************************
13人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 691 山崎　絢音 (1) YAMASAKI Ayane (04) 女子 長　崎 明治国際医療大 50m84 1
2 683 吉田　優衣 (2) YOSHIDA Yui (03) 女子 大　阪 明治国際医療大 44m68 2
11 2434 小谷　さくら (4) KOTANI Sakura (02) 女子 愛 知 藤田医科大 41m02 3
8 1018 佐々木　星奈 (2) SASAKI Seina (03) 女子 広　島 広島大 40m56 4
10 229 岡本　茜 (1) OKAMOTO Akane (04) 女子 大　阪 武庫川女子大 39m76 5
5 2030 金井　雪乃 (1) KANAI Yukino (04) 女子 富 山 富山大 34m00 6
6 2099 田添　里穂 (5) TAZOE Riho (98) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 31m93 7
4 888 宮下　美羽 (3) MIYASHITA Miu (00) 女子 奈　良 奈良県立医科大 26m65 8
12 1298 大西　里実 (5) ONISHI Satomi (00) 女子 高　知 高知大 25m00 9
3 2298 吉田　朋可 (2) YOSHIDA Tomoka (03) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 24m14 10
7 2423 鹿谷　美海 (1) SHIKATANI Miu (04) 女子 岐 阜 岐阜大 21m61 11
9 1089 渡辺　美月 (3) WATANABE Mitsuki (01) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 12
13 1415 髙橋　はな (1) TAKAHASHI Hana (04) 女子 高　知 高知大 13
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**********************************************
* 女子オ－プン １００ｍ *
**********************************************
6人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
4 5177 原田　和佳 HARADA Waka (96) 女子 三 重 三重大 13.50 1
5 2685 山口　七海 (1) YAMAGUCHI Nanami (04) 女子 京　都 京都府立医科大 14.93 2
1 1465 古市　理沙 (3) FURUICHI Risa (93) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 15.08 3
6 1424 神野　結心 (1) ZINNO Yuimi (05) 女子 学 連 愛媛大 15.86 4
2 1756 古川　尚美 (1) FURUKAWA Naomi (93) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 5
3 1463 島田　莉沙 (2) SHIMADA Risa (02) 女子 滋　賀 滋賀医科大 6

**********************************************
* 女子オ－プン ８００ｍ *
**********************************************
4人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 2294 神垣　里菜 KAMIGAKI Rina (97) 女子 広　島 広島大 2:33.00 1
4 1300 中條　莉子 (4) CHUJO Riko (00) 女子 高　知 高知大 3:00.00 2
1 2829 梅本　真有花 (1) UMEMOTO Mayuka (04) 女子 京　都 京都大 3
2 2215 束田　亜実 (3) TSUKADA Ami (03) 女子 京　都 京都大 4  


